
OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships
TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

Shot Put Girls
DE BRUIN Corrie NED Assen 93-06-13EUROPEAN BEST 20.52

GIAMPIETRO Sydney ITA Bressanone 16-05-15EUROPEAN LEADER 17.80

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

GROUP A
Start:  16-07-15  11:35:00

End: 16-07-15  12:00:00

1 981 MAGGOÚLIA María 00-11-12 17.32 PB QGREECE

2 973 STEUER Jule 00-01-01 17.01 QGERMANY

3 1020 EMELIANOV Alexandra 99-09-19 16.41 QMOLDOVA

4 1030 RÓŻAŃSKA Ewa 00-12-22 16.17 PB qPOLAND

5 950 KATENDE Estelle 99-10-05 15.54 qFRANCE

6 1018 JONKUTE Agne 99-03-13 15.15 SBLITHUANIA

7 1067 KRAVCHENKO Tetyana 00-08-20 15.13UKRAINE

8 911 SAKALOVICH Alesia 99-11-29 14.86BELARUS

9 936 LANNUSALU Lisa 00-03-01 14.66ESTONIA

10 929 PŘEČKOVÁ Denisa 00-09-16 14.20CZECH REPUBLIC

1057 JOHANSSON Axelina 00-04-20 NMSWEDEN

I II III

17.32MAGGOÚLIA María

17.01STEUER Jule

15.59 16.41EMELIANOV Alexandra

15.45 16.17 16.17RÓŻAŃSKA Ewa

15.54 15.27 15.45KATENDE Estelle

15.15 14.85 xJONKUTE Agne

14.64 14.82 15.13KRAVCHENKO Tetyana

14.86 x xSAKALOVICH Alesia

13.95 14.05 14.66LANNUSALU Lisa

14.20 x xPŘEČKOVÁ Denisa

x x xJOHANSSON Axelina

GROUP B
Start:  16-07-15  11:35:01

End: 16-07-15  12:00:00

1 1000 GIAMPIETRO Sydney 99-01-27 17.38 QITALY

2 933 JENSEN Thea 99-12-03 16.37 PB QDENMARK

3 970 MEINIKMANN Hanna 99-03-28 16.28 QGERMANY

4 924 TOLJ Marija 99-11-29 15.90 qCROATIA

5 989 SZATLÓ Nóra 00-01-19 15.41 qHUNGARY

6 1041 TIGANASU Ioana Diana 00-01-16 15.40 PB qROMANIA

7 1019 KOLONTAJ Valerija 99-01-08 15.30 qLITHUANIA

8 1050 KRIŽAN Tjaša 00-09-03 14.70SLOVENIA

9 1016 STRAZDITE Kristine 99-08-17 14.20LATVIA

10 1066 KHOPYAK Hanna 00-05-25 14.06UKRAINE
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I II III

17.38GIAMPIETRO Sydney

15.34 15.56 16.37JENSEN Thea

16.28MEINIKMANN Hanna

x 15.90 xTOLJ Marija

14.78 14.44 15.41SZATLÓ Nóra

14.44 15.28 15.40TIGANASU Ioana Diana

15.30 15.22 14.89KOLONTAJ Valerija

14.70 x 14.11KRIŽAN Tjaša

14.20 x 13.75STRAZDITE Kristine

11.28 13.86 14.06KHOPYAK Hanna

Qualifying Per for at least 12 Best Performers: 16.20

SUMMARY

Place Heat/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 GROUP B GIAMPIETRO Sydney 99-01-27 ITALY 17.381 Q

2 GROUP A MAGGOÚLIA María 00-11-12 GREECE 17.321 PB Q

3 GROUP A STEUER Jule 00-01-01 GERMANY 17.012 Q

4 GROUP A EMELIANOV Alexandra 99-09-19 MOLDOVA 16.413 Q

5 GROUP B JENSEN Thea 99-12-03 DENMARK 16.372 PB Q

6 GROUP B MEINIKMANN Hanna 99-03-28 GERMANY 16.283 Q

7 GROUP A RÓŻAŃSKA Ewa 00-12-22 POLAND 16.174 PB q

8 GROUP B TOLJ Marija 99-11-29 CROATIA 15.904 q

9 GROUP A KATENDE Estelle 99-10-05 FRANCE 15.545 q

10 GROUP B SZATLÓ Nóra 00-01-19 HUNGARY 15.415 q

11 GROUP B TIGANASU Ioana Diana 00-01-16 ROMANIA 15.406 PB q

12 GROUP B KOLONTAJ Valerija 99-01-08 LITHUANIA 15.307 q

13 GROUP A JONKUTE Agne 99-03-13 LITHUANIA 15.156 SB

14 GROUP A KRAVCHENKO Tetyana 00-08-20 UKRAINE 15.137

15 GROUP A SAKALOVICH Alesia 99-11-29 BELARUS 14.868

16 GROUP B KRIŽAN Tjaša 00-09-03 SLOVENIA 14.708

17 GROUP A LANNUSALU Lisa 00-03-01 ESTONIA 14.669

18 GROUP B STRAZDITE Kristine 99-08-17 LATVIA 14.209

19 GROUP A PŘEČKOVÁ Denisa 00-09-16 CZECH REPUBLIC 14.2010

20 GROUP B KHOPYAK Hanna 00-05-25 UKRAINE 14.0610

GROUP A JOHANSSON Axelina 00-04-20 SWEDEN NM

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by performance NM -No MarkSB -Season Best

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 55 %temp: 26°C Conditions: cloudy
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